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Bridgend – Blaengarw

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number 73 73 73
Bridgend Bus Station   1735 1835 2005
Princess of Wales Hospital  1739 1839 2009
Sarn Sainsbury  1743 1843 2013
Sarn (Post Office)  1748 1848 2018
Bettws (Heol Glannant)  1759 1859 2029
Llangeinor (Heol Pandy)  1803 1903 2033
Sing Ping.  1806 1906 2036
Llangeinor (Green Meadow)  1811 1911 2041
Pantygog (Cuckoo Street)  1817 1917 2047
Pontycymmer (Ffaldau)  1819 1919 2049
Blaengarw (Pwllcarn Terrace)  1826 1926 2056

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number 73 73 73
Bridgend Bus Station   1735 1835 2005
Princess of Wales Hospital  1739 1839 2009
Sarn Sainsbury  1743 1843 2013
Sarn (Post Office)  1748 1848 2018
Bettws (Heol Glannant)  1759 1859 2029
Llangeinor (Heol Pandy)  1803 1903 2033
Sing Ping.  1806 1906 2036
Llangeinor (Green Meadow)  1811 1911 2041
Pantygog (Cuckoo Street)  1817 1917 2047
Pontycymmer (Ffaldau)  1819 1919 2049
Blaengarw (Pwllcarn Terrace)  1826 1926 2056

Sundays and Public Holidays
 Service Number 73 73 73 73 73
Bridgend Bus Station   0935 1135 1335 1535 1735
Princess of Wales Hospital  0939 1139 1339 1539 1739
Sarn Sainsbury  0943 1143 1343 1543 1743
Sarn (Post Office)  0948 1148 1348 1548 1748
Bettws (Heol Glannant)  0959 1159 1359 1559 1759
Llangeinor (Heol Pandy)  1003 1203 1403 1603 1803
Sing Ping.  1006 1206 1406 1606 1806
Llangeinor (Green Meadow)  1011 1211 1411 1611 1811
Pantygog (Cuckoo Street)  1017 1217 1417 1617 1817
Pontycymmer (Ffaldau)  1019 1219 1419 1619 1819
Blaengarw (Pwllcarn Terrace)  1026 1226 1426 1626 1826
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Blaengarw – Bridgend 

Mondays to Fridays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number 73 73 73 73
Blaengarw (Pwllcarn Terrace)  0640 1830 1930 2100
Pontycymmer (Ffaldau)  0647 1837 1937 2107
Pantygog (Cuckoo Street)  0649 1839 1939 2109
Llangeinor (Green Meadow)  0655 1845 1945 2115
Llangeinor (Heol Pandy)  0658 1848 1948 2118
Sing Ping.  0701 1851 1951 2121
Bettws (Heol Glannant)  0708 1858 1958 2128
Sarn (Post Office)  0719 1909 2009 2139
Pines Centre (Sainsbury’s)  0724 1914 2014 2144
Princess of Wales Hospital  0728 1918 2018 2148
Bridgend Bus Station   0732 1922 2022 2152

Saturdays  except Public Holidays

 Service Number 73 73 73 73
Blaengarw (Pwllcarn Terrace)  0640 1830 1930 2100
Pontycymmer (Ffaldau)  0647 1837 1937 2107
Pantygog (Cuckoo Street)  0649 1839 1939 2109
Llangeinor (Green Meadow)  0655 1845 1945 2115
Llangeinor (Heol Pandy)  0658 1848 1948 2118
Sing Ping.  0701 1851 1951 2121
Bettws (Heol Glannant)  0708 1858 1958 2128
Sarn (Post Office)  0719 1909 2009 2139
Pines Centre (Sainsbury’s)  0724 1914 2014 2144
Princess of Wales Hospital  0728 1918 2018 2148
Bridgend Bus Station  0732 1922 2022 2152

Sundays and Public Holidays
 Service Number 73 73 73 73 73 73
Blaengarw (Pwllcarn Terrace)  0840 1030 1230 1430 1630 1830
Pontycymmer (Ffaldau)  0847 1037 1237 1437 1637 1837
Pantygog (Cuckoo Street)  0849 1039 1239 1439 1639 1840
Llangeinor (Green Meadow)  0855 1045 1245 1445 1645 1846
Llangeinor (Heol Pandy)  0858 1048 1248 1448 1648 1849
Sing Ping.  0901 1051 1251 1451 1651 1852
Bettws (Heol Glannant)  0908 1058 1258 1458 1658 1859
Sarn (Post Office)  0919 1109 1309 1509 1709 1910
Pines Centre (Sainsbury’s)  0924 1114 1314 1514 1714 —
Princess of Wales Hospital  0928 1118 1318 1518 1718 —
Bridgend Bus Station   0932 1122 1322 1522 1722 —
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